Create Event Design

\ 10621 Midway Ave.
\ ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

Description
General
. - Providence Dining Table
™
” Willow Chair, Drifting Natural
f‘--] 2
Flatware Set
Napkins
Chargers
v | Melodia Water Goblet
&
Wine glasses
Services
Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 05/18/2024 @ 11:55 AM PST

ORDER #004461

Order Date: November 25, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $230.00
13 $10.60
13 $2.13
13 §1.27
13 $3.40
13 $2.13
13 $2.13
1 $50.00
1 $50.00

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$230.00

$137.80

$27.69
$16.51
$44.20

$27.69

$27.69

$50.00

$50.00

$511.58
$100.00
$48.60
($0.00)
$660.18
($0.00)
$660.18

Tof1



