ORDER #004461



PO:

Shipping Address:

Order Date: November 25, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
TI	Providence Dining Table	1	\$230.00	Т	\$230.00
	Willow Chair, Drifting Natural	13	\$10.60	Т	\$137.80
	Flatware Set	13	\$2.13	Т	\$27.69
	Napkins	13	\$1.27	Т	\$16.51
	Chargers	13	\$3.40	Т	\$44.20
	Melodia Water Goblet	13	\$2.13	Т	\$27.69
	Wine glasses	13	\$2.13	Т	\$27.69
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$50.00		\$50.00
	Install Fee	1	\$50.00		\$50.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$511.58
		Total Lal	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$100.00
			Taxes:		
			Discounts:		
			Total: Payments:		\$660.18
			Payme Balai		(\$0.00) \$660.18
			Dalai	ice.	Q000.10